Static Heat- and Cold Meter UH50
issue: August 2010
Configuration Instructions UH 106-101l
Static meter for Heating- and Cooling systems
UH50 ULTRAHEAT
®
UH50 ULTRACOLD
®

Display: MWh with 3 decimal places (as of qp 15 with
2 decimal places), flashinh
H
Display: GJ with 3 decimal places (as of qp 6 with 2
decimal places), flashing
K
Display: m³ (for the flow meter) with 2 decimal places
(as of qp 40 with 1 decimal place)
V
 Further features
Measurement dynamics Code
Dynamic range 1:100 C
other ranges on request
 Modules as accessories
Power supply modules Code
Power supply 110V AC with 10m cable WZU-AC110-100
Power supply 110V AC with 1.5m cable WZU-AC110-15
Power supply 110V AC with 5m cable WZU-AC110-50
Power supply 230V AC with 10m cable WZU-AC230-100
Power supply 230V AC with 1.5m cable WZU-AC230-15
Power supply 230V AC with 5m cable WZU-AC230-50
Power supply 24V AC/DC with plug WZU-ACDC24-00
Communication modules Code
Analog module WZU-AM
CL-Module WZU-CL
M-Bus module acc. to DIN 1434-3 (G2-